10070				
West	Bengal	Form	No.	27

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

(Under Section 154 Cr. P.C.)

page 1	6	14
-	U	U

		-				
	No. of Street, or other Persons	Contract of	20			
R	1604	ap	00			
10	0	-	0. 4	1		
1107	S	78	V	n	1	
41/	Dist		1	Als	1	
-10	17	140	30	=		
1.02/	.\ (C)	1716	10			
1100	0 0	AC PAR	12	11.		
less	1	_	10	y .		
A.	Citros	Actor	1			

1	College Section 10 of 100	
8-* SV	DE CPC PS BOODO QUA YEAR 2022 FIR No. 346/21 Date 22-7-22 Sections 279/427 Philact Sections	
Mich	Sections(iv) Others Acts & Sections	
3.	(a) Occurrence of Offence: Day Foodom Date From 22-7-21 Date To	e de la constante de la consta
	Time Period 3-00 MS: Time To	
	(h) Information received at P.S. Date 22-7-22 Time 19-05 M	
	(c) General Diary Reference : Entry No(s) MOY Time 19-05 M	
4.	Type of Information :	
5.	Place of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distance from PS. (b) Address. N.H., Near Boogdogna Traffield Post before Flyon	^0 <i>/</i>
	(b) Address NH, Near Bagdagra Watkrell 1087 betse FUJON K. Bagdagra DM-Daylelling	L
	(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the	
	Name of the P.SDistrict	
6.	Complainant / Informant: (a) Name Akash Lama	*****
	(b) Father's / Husband's Name Mumor Como	
	(c) Date / Year of Birth: (d) Nationality	
	(e) Passport No	
	(f) Occupation. (g) Address Chhota Mechiya, Jaigaon. Brut Alipunduan.	
7.	Details of known / suspected / unknown accused with full particulars	
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Driver of Bus Pal Deluxe No-WB-73-F-6213.	·
	8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information	

9	Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) :	

	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved	1
	1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any The on great Complaint of the Complaint 2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required) which is the cated an FIR is endolled	on
	here with	4.
1	3. Action taken : Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., registered the case and too	ok
	up the investigation / directed	up
	investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S	
	jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint/ Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /	
	Informant free of cost.	
10	Signature of the Officer in Office Stati	ion
	of the Complainant / Informant Name: Name	
- 1	15. Date & Time of despatch to the court :	



The Officer In charge

Date: 22-7-22

Bagdogra P.S.

Bagdogra

Darjeeling

Sub:- F. I. R.

Sir,

I Akash Lama S/O Kumar Lama at Chhota Mechiya, Jaigaon is a LMV Driver bearing Licence No. WB69 2017 0932277 working a construction Company named Dinesh Chandra R Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd. As Temprory Driver. Today dated 22.7.22 when I coming with my co. vehicle Bolero no.SK01PB 7176 from Darjeeling more siliguri site to Naxalbari company office, while reached at Bagdogra Traffic post before Flyover the red signal show at traffic post, I stay with my vehicle waiting for green signal at the same time a Bus Pal Deluxe No. WB73F 6213 hit my vehicle from back site in which badly damaged my vehicle I consult with Motor repairing shop for repaire my damaged vehicle they said Approx 55000/-(Fifty five thousand only) cost come to repaire. The Bus driver as well as Bus Owner also refused to give damaged charge. In between the Police officer of your P.S. come and detained the vehicle under your Police station.

Therefore, I request you to kindly logged my complain and take legal action as per law against Bus driver.

Thanking you

Akash Lama

Alharda Lama

9749826460

Received on 22-7-22 at-19-05 hr vich BDR B. CIDE NW-1104 dtd 22-7-22 and started Bogdagva PS. COM NO-346/22 ctt 21-7-22 VIS 279/427 ftl and endor--sect to psi Balo rom Roy to irresport the cour.

22 Mineral P.S. Police